G O | d m ed al STANTONS GOLDMEDAL

0200HO11372 GUARANTEE x DELTA x NUMERO UNO

b 5

Frank Robinson

RI-VAL-RE OMAN NIKE
FIFTH DAM

FranliRobinsow

RI-VAL-RE GOLWYN NDINE
FOURTH DAM

UG &

IMMUNITY+  CALVING EASE  A2A2

WESTCOAST GUARANTEE
STANTONS BEE DESIRED VG-87-4YR-CAN 5*
MR MOGUL DELTA 1427
RI-VAL-RE NUM UNO BEE VG-85-2YR-CAN 19*
AMIGHETTI NUMERO UNO
RI-VAL-RE SUPER NADINE VG-87-3YR-USA 3*

GTPI 2735
TD TR TL XIF TY MWC TV HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWC
Reg. #: HOCANM12923477 aAa: 324156 DMS: 135

Born: 10/29/2017 Kappa Casein: AB Beta Casein: A2A2

PRODUCTION | 10 Herds 52 Dtrs 91% Rel

CDCB-G / 04-24

Milk lbs Fat Ibs Fat % Protein Ibs Protein %
750 70 +0.14 56 +0.11
NM$ 876 CM$ 899 FM$ 712 GM$ 871 DWP$ 918
Feed Efficiency RFI Feed Saved Methane Efficiency
236 -112 271 100

Daughter Average (ME) Milk 29,361 Ibs Fat 1,205 Ibs Protein 954 Ibs

Productive Life 4.8 Calf Immunity 101
Somatic Cell Score 2.77 Cow Conception Rate 25
Daughter Pregnancy Rate 0.6 Heifer Conception Rate -0.2
Livability -1.0 Sire Calving Ease 1.6% 74% Rel
Heifer Livability 1.1 Daughter Calving Ease 1.9% 70% Rel
Fertility Index 0.7 Sire Stillbirth 4.7%

Daughter Stillbirth 4.9%

CONFORMATION | 3Herds 34 Dtrs 85% Rel

PTAT
Udder Composite
Feet & Legs Composite
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Rear Legs Rear View
Foot Angle

F & L Score

Fore Attachment
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Rear Udder Width
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Teat Length
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0.32 Body Composite
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-1.05
-0.68

Short
Frail
Shallow
Open Rib
High
Wide
Sickle
Hock-in
Low
Low
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Wide
Long
Wide

HAUSA-G / 04-24

-0.50
-0.92
-0.84
+0.62
-0.76
+0.50
+0.85
-1.74
-0.04
-0.54
+0.39
+1.11
+1.02
+0.03
+0.14
-0.80
+0.09
-0.64



